

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7061/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-12-2016 in WPC No. 2212/2016 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PFIZER LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No. 10170-10178/2017 (XIV)

Date : 15-09-2017 These petitions were ORALLY mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG (Mentioned by)
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

For Respondent(s) M/s. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, AOR
Mr Sarvesh Singh, AOR
Mr. Sachin Gupta, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Maheshwaranand Roy, AOR
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Archana Sahadeva, AOR
M/s. Khaitan & Co., AOR
Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR
Mr. Ashutosh Jha, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

These matters were listed for hearing on Tuesday, the 19th September, 2017.

As prayed, list these matters on Tuesday, the 24th October, 2017.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER