

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7061/2017 etc.
etc.

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-12-2016
in WPC No. 2212/2016 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New
Delhi)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PFIZER LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([FOR DIRECTIONS AT THE TOP]IA No.62184/2017-STAY APPLICATION In
Connected Case T.P.(C) No.001176-001182/2017 and and IA
No.76016/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and IA
No.119842/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 28-11-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. adv.
Ms. Tanya Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Satya Mitra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on Wednesday i.e. 13.12.2017.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

(These matters were directed to be listed on 06.12.2017)