

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No..... of 2018 in Civil Appeal No(s). 22972/2017

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PFIZER LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for modification of judgment dated 15.12.2017)

WITH

C.A. No. 23405-23472/2017 (XIV)

Date : 21-02-2018 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Vashisht, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. M.P.Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Mohoja, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Relan, Adv.
Mr. Mridul Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A.No..... of 2018 (Application for modification of judgment dated 15.12.2017) in the month of March, 2018.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER