

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

M.A. No. 1729 of 2018 in T.C.(Civil) No. 30 of 2017

M/S JAGDALE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Main matter is Civil Appeal No. 22972 of 2017)

Date : 13-09-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.S.V.Patil, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
 Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.
 Mr. Darpan K.M., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List M.A. No. 1729 of 2018 in T.C.(Civil) No. 30 of 2017
along with MA No. 600 of 2018.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER

(MA No. 600 of 2018 is listed on 17.09.2018)